
Time Event Phase

9:30 Men's 10000m - T54 Semifinal 1
9:30 Women's Javelin - F35/36/38 Final 
9:35 Women's Discus - F58 Final 

10:00 Men's 10000m - T54 Semifinal 2
10:30 Men's 400m - T54 Round 1  Heat 1
10:35 Men's 400m - T54 Round 1  Heat 2
10:40 Men's 400m - T54 Round 1  Heat 3
10:45 Men's 400m - T54 Round 1  Heat 4
10:55 Men's Shot Put - F11 Final 
10:55 Women's 400m - T46 Final 
11:10 Men's 400m - T11 Round 1  Heat 1
11:15 Men's 400m - T11 Round 1  Heat 2
11:20 Men's 400m - T11 Round 1  Heat 3
11:25 Men's 400m - T11 Round 1  Heat 4
11:30 Men's 400m - T11 Round 1  Heat 5
11:35 Men's 400m - T53 Semifinal 1
11:40 Men's 400m - T53 Semifinal 2
11:45 Men's 400m - T53 Semifinal 3
11:50 Men's Long Jump - F12 Final 
12:00 Women's Shot Put - F37 Final 
12:10 Men's Javelin - F35/36/38 Final 
12:30 Men's Discus - F33/34 Final 
12:50 Women's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 1
12:55 Women's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 2
13:00 Women's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 3
13:05 Women's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 4
13:10 Men's 100m - T36 Semifinal 1
13:15 Men's 100m - T36 Semifinal 2
13:30 Men's 800m - T12 Semifinal 1
13:37 Men's 800m - T12 Semifinal 2
13:44 Men's 800m - T12 Semifinal 3
13:45 Women's 800m - T12 Semifinal 1
13:50 Women's 800m - T12 Semifinal 2
13:55 Women's 800m - T12 Semifinal 3

14:00 Women's Javelin - F42/44/46 Final 
14:05 Women's Shot Put - F32/33/34 Final 
14:10 Women's 400m - T13 Semifinal 1
14:15 Women's 400m - T13 Semifinal 2
14:20 Men's 400m - T52 Semifinal 1
14:25 Men's 400m - T52 Semifinal 2
14:55 Men's 400m - T54 Semifinal 1
15:00 Men's 400m - T54 Semifinal 2
15:30 Men's 200m - T13 Semifinal 1
15:35 Men's 200m - T13 Semifinal 2
15:40 Men's 200m - T46 Round 1  Heat 1
15:45 Men's 200m - T46 Round 1  Heat 2
15:50 Men's 200m - T46 Round 1  Heat 3
15:55 Men's 200m - T46 Round 1  Heat 4

Athletics

SUN 3 SEP 2006

Stadsbroek

Daily Competition Schedule
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Time Event Phase

16:00 Women's 200m - T12 Round 1  Heat 1
16:00 Women's Shot Put - F40 Final 
16:05 Women's 200m - T12 Round 1  Heat 2
16:10 Women's 200m - T12 Round 1  Heat 3
16:15 Women's 200m - T12 Round 1  Heat 4
16:30 Women's Discus - F57 Final 
16:40 Men's Javelin - F13 Final 
16:45 Women's 5000m - T54 Final 
17:00 Men's Shot Put - F55 Final 
17:36 Men's Long Jump - F37 Final 
17:40 Men's 1500m - T11 Semifinal 1
17:45 Men's Discus - F51 Final 
17:47 Men's 1500m - T11 Semifinal 2
18:15 Men's 1500m - T46 Semifinal 1
18:22 Men's 1500m - T46 Semifinal 2
18:30 Men's Shot Put - F44 Final 
18:30 Men's Javelin - F42 Final 
18:32 Men's 1500m - T13 Final 
19:00 Men's 10000m - T11 Final 

Athletics

SUN 3 SEP 2006

Stadsbroek

Daily Competition Schedule
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WORLD RECORD 12.24 SO WaWai HKG Busan (KOR) 29 OCT 2002
GAMES RECORD 12.30 SO WaWai HKG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1080 WA WAI So T36 HKG 1 4 1 +0.0 12.38 Q PB

2 1103 RUSHGROVE Benjamin T36 GBR 1 6 2 +0.0 12.41 Q PB

3 1094 MIELCZAREK Marcin T36 POL 2 2 1 -1.0 12.63 Q PB

4 1086 MANETAS Panagiotis T36 GRE 1 7 3 +0.0 12.65 Q PB

5 1100 BALLARD Graeme T36 GBR 2 4 2 -1.0 12.69 Q

6 1109 ZHYLTSOV Andriy T36 UKR 2 3 3 -1.0 12.77 Q PB

7 1078 CHE Mian T36 CHN 2 6 4 -1.0 12.80 q

8 1088 JUODIS Vilmantas T36 LTU 2 5 5 -1.0 12.92 q

9 1106 HASSAN Ahmad T36 UAE 1 2 4 +0.0 13.11

10 1111 EMEARI Mohd R. T36 MAS 1 5 5 +0.0 13.16

11 1104 DANILIUK Aliaksandr T36 BLR 2 7 6 -1.0 13.26

12 1065 KOT Siarhei T36 BLR 1 3 6 +0.0 13.37

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 100m - T36

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:10

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 12.24 SO WaWai HKG Busan (KOR) 29 OCT 2002
GAMES RECORD 12.30 SO WaWai HKG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1080 WA WAI So T36 HKG 6 OCT 1981 4 12.38 Q PB

2 1103 RUSHGROVE Benjamin T36 GBR 23 FEB 1988 6 0.182 12.41 Q PB

3 1086 MANETAS Panagiotis T36 GRE 3 MAR 1973 7 0.244 F1 12.65 Q PB

4 1106 HASSAN Ahmad T36 UAE 15 MAR 1986 2 13.11

5 1111 EMEARI Mohd R. T36 MAS 2 MAY 1982 5 13.16

6 1065 KOT Siarhei T36 BLR 17 FEB 1984 3 0.223 13.37

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T36

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.24 SO WaWai HKG Busan (KOR) 29 OCT 2002
GAMES RECORD 12.30 SO WaWai HKG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: -1.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1094 MIELCZAREK Marcin T36 POL 11 NOV 1982 2 0.210 12.63 Q PB

2 1100 BALLARD Graeme T36 GBR 19 JUN 1979 4 0.184 12.69 Q

3 1109 ZHYLTSOV Andriy T36 UKR 21 JAN 1980 3 0.199 12.77 Q PB

4 1078 CHE Mian T36 CHN 27 APR 1983 6 12.80 q

5 1088 JUODIS Vilmantas T36 LTU 18 JAN 1985 5 0.212 12.92 q

6 1104 DANILIUK Aliaksandr T36 BLR 30 SEP 1977 7 0.242 13.26

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T36

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.84 SMYTH Jason IRL Espoo (FIN) 26 AUG 2005
GAMES RECORD 22.04 MANGANARO Aldo ITA Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 247 SMYTH Jason T13 IRL 1 5 1 +0.8 22.44 Q

2 256 SCHROEDER Matthias T13 GER 2 6 1 +0.1 22.77 Q PB

3 238 ANDRADE Andre T13 BRA 2 5 2 +0.1 22.77 Q PB

4 246 PROTOS Ioannis T13 GRE 1 3 2 +0.8 23.18 Q

5 254 NTUTU Jonathan T13 RSA 2 3 3 +0.1 23.35 Q

6 257 FACHIE Neil T13 GBR 1 4 3 +0.8 23.37 Q

7 276 BUSTAMANTE Irving T13 CUB 1 1 4 +0.8 23.47 q PB

8 270 GORNAK Yuriy T13 AZE 2 7 4 +0.1 23.65 q

9 249 ALVES Jose T13 POR 1 2 5 +0.8 23.89 PB

10 200 VILORIA Isaac T13 VEN 2 8 5 +0.1 24.14

11 248 LJUTA Ifraim T13 MKD 2 4 6 +0.1 24.27 PB

12 245 ZLATANOV Radoslav T13 BUL 1 6 6 +0.8 24.29 PB

13 261 HARESHNJAKOU Siarhei T13 BLR 2 1 7 +0.1 24.47

14 242 STANLEY William T13 CAN 2 2 8 +0.1 24.75

15 269 AL RASHIDI Omar T13 KSA 1 7 7 +0.8 25.34

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 200m - T13

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 21.84 SMYTH Jason IRL Espoo (FIN) 26 AUG 2005
GAMES RECORD 22.04 MANGANARO Aldo ITA Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 247 SMYTH Jason T13 IRL 4 JUL 1987 5 0.223 22.44 Q

2 246 PROTOS Ioannis T13 GRE 26 SEP 1982 3 0.244 23.18 Q

3 257 FACHIE Neil T13 GBR 12 MAR 1984 4 0.242 23.37 Q

4 276 BUSTAMANTE Irving T13 CUB 29 SEP 1976 1 0.224 23.47 PB

5 249 ALVES Jose T13 POR 13 AUG 1976 2 0.242 23.89 PB

6 245 ZLATANOV Radoslav T13 BUL 14 DEC 1987 6 0.288 24.29 PB

7 269 AL RASHIDI Omar T13 KSA 16 FEB 1981 7 0.255 25.34

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T13

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.84 SMYTH Jason IRL Espoo (FIN) 26 AUG 2005
GAMES RECORD 22.04 MANGANARO Aldo ITA Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 256 SCHROEDER Matthias T13 GER 24 SEP 1982 6 0.205 F1 22.77 Q PB

2 238 ANDRADE Andre T13 BRA 4 JAN 1981 5 0.169 22.77 Q PB

3 254 NTUTU Jonathan T13 RSA 4 FEB 1986 3 0.271 23.35 Q

4 270 GORNAK Yuriy T13 AZE 26 SEP 1982 7 0.358 23.65 q

5 200 VILORIA Isaac T13 VEN 9 NOV 1986 8 0.244 24.14

6 248 LJUTA Ifraim T13 MKD 29 NOV 1983 4 0.197 24.27 PB

7 261 HARESHNJAKOU Siarhei T13 BLR 22 SEP 1986 1 0.249 24.47

8 242 STANLEY William T13 CAN 30 NOV 1987 2 0.232 24.75

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T13

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1447 FRANCIS Heath T46 AUS 3 2 1 +1.8 22.77 Q PB

2 1386 SOUZA Antonio Delfino T46 BRA 4 4 1 +3.8 22.92 Q

3 1414 ORNEM Serge T46 FRA 2 4 1 +0.8 23.25 Q

4 1417 DIF Mohammed T46 MAR 1 4 1 +1.2 23.29 Q PB

5 1431 MARTINEZ Willy T46 VEN 3 5 2 +1.8 23.31 Q

6 1439 KASHKAN Dmitry T46 RUS 3 7 3 +1.8 23.34 Q PB

7 1442 POPOV Mikhail T46 RUS 4 1 2 +3.8 23.41 Q

8 1432 TORREALBA Rubeg T46 VEN 4 2 3 +3.8 23.49 Q

9 1411 ROOS David T46 RSA 1 5 2 +1.2 23.53 Q

10 1396 TAGAWA Tomoki T46 JPN 4 5 4 +3.8 23.59 q

11 1375 SEBASTIAO Domingos A. T46 ANG 2 5 2 +0.8 23.60 Q

12 1323 KOSAKOWSKI Donald T46 USA 3 1 4 +1.8 23.70 q

13 1430 COLMENARES Samuel T46 VEN 2 6 3 +0.8 23.81 Q

14 1438 GRIGOREV Alexey T46 RUS 1 6 3 +1.2 23.87 Q

15 1384 NASCIMENTO Yohansson T46 BRA 3 4 5 +1.8 23.91 q PB

16 1435 POLISHUK Aleksandr T46 AZE 2 2 4 +0.8 23.94 q

17 1434 ADISHIRINOV Vugar T46 AZE 4 7 5 +3.8 24.24

18 1376 ADDOH Frederic T46 CIV 2 3 5 +0.8 24.25

19 1445 ARMSTRONG Michael T46 AUS 2 1 6 +0.8 24.33

20 1424 ALZAABI Obaid T46 UAE 3 3 6 +1.8 24.35

21 1413 CHARLOT Richard T46 FRA 4 6 6 +3.8 24.49

22 1393 KATSURAGAWA Yoichi T46 JPN 2 7 7 +0.8 24.95

23 1405 GARCIA Adrian T46 ESP 4 3 7 +3.8 25.06

24 1235 OMAROV Farhad T46 AZE 1 1 4 +1.2 25.20

25 1433 ZAKARIA Mohd N. T46 MAS 3 6 7 +1.8 25.45

26 1387 SOUZA Emicarlo T46 BRA 1 3 5 +1.2 1:03.14

1420 CORTAJERENA Manuel T46 ARG 1 2 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Round 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:40

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Wind: +1.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1417 DIF Mohammed T46 MAR 1 JUN 1981 4 0.225 23.29 Q PB

2 1411 ROOS David T46 RSA 29 MAY 1982 5 0.248 23.53 Q

3 1438 GRIGOREV Alexey T46 RUS 30 JUN 1985 6 0.327 23.87 Q

4 1235 OMAROV Farhad T46 AZE 18 SEP 1981 1 0.254 F1 25.20

5 1387 SOUZA Emicarlo T46 BRA 26 OCT 1981 3 0.264 1:03.14

1420 CORTAJERENA Manuel T46 ARG 22 APR 1986 2 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1414 ORNEM Serge T46 FRA 3 MAR 1978 4 0.220 23.25 Q

2 1375 SEBASTIAO Domingos A. T46 ANG 2 AUG 1973 5 0.201 23.60 Q

3 1430 COLMENARES Samuel T46 VEN 18 FEB 1987 6 0.247 F1 23.81 Q

4 1435 POLISHUK Aleksandr T46 AZE 26 DEC 1978 2 0.338 23.94

5 1376 ADDOH Frederic T46 CIV 9 JUN 1987 3 0.209 24.25

6 1445 ARMSTRONG Michael T46 AUS 13 NOV 1988 1 0.215 24.33

7 1393 KATSURAGAWA Yoichi T46 JPN 14 FEB 1982 7 0.209 24.95

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Wind: +1.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1447 FRANCIS Heath T46 AUS 16 NOV 1981 2 0.201 22.77 Q PB

2 1431 MARTINEZ Willy T46 VEN 19 JUL 1984 5 0.251 23.31 Q

3 1439 KASHKAN Dmitry T46 RUS 10 MAR 1988 7 0.214 23.34 Q PB

4 1323 KOSAKOWSKI Donald T46 USA 23 MAY 1986 1 0.204 23.70

5 1384 NASCIMENTO Yohansson T46 BRA 25 SEP 1987 4 0.209 23.91 PB

6 1424 ALZAABI Obaid T46 UAE 17 MAR 1975 3 24.35

7 1433 ZAKARIA Mohd N. T46 MAS 16 MAY 1986 6 0.370 25.45

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Wind: +3.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1386 SOUZA Antonio Delfino T46 BRA 11 AUG 1971 4 0.211 22.92 Q

2 1442 POPOV Mikhail T46 RUS 23 JAN 1978 1 0.208 23.41 Q

3 1432 TORREALBA Rubeg T46 VEN 15 APR 1986 2 0.211 23.49 Q

4 1396 TAGAWA Tomoki T46 JPN 6 FEB 1986 5 0.215 23.59 q

5 1434 ADISHIRINOV Vugar T46 AZE 9 OCT 1987 7 0.178 24.24

6 1413 CHARLOT Richard T46 FRA 24 MAR 1987 6 24.49

7 1405 GARCIA Adrian T46 ESP 21 DEC 1983 3 0.200 25.06

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO-ARROYO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 53 BULLIDO Luis T11 ESP 1 1 1 53.11 Q PB

2 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 1 5 2 54.01 Q

3 26 WALSH Dustin T11 CAN 5 5 1 55.44 Q

4 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 4 5 1 55.58 Q

5 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 3 1 1 55.72 Q

6 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 3 3 2 56.37 Q PB

7 59 BA Aladji T11 FRA 2 1 1 56.55 Q

8 22 OLIVEIRA Emerson T11 BRA 2 5 2 58.56 Q

9 84 TAYGANOV Artem T11 RUS 4 1 2 59.08 Q

10 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 3 5 3 1:00.08 q

11 55 DELGADO Pedro T11 ESP 5 1 2 1:03.52 Q

12 39 VATOV Ivaylo T11 BUL 5 3 3 1:23.51 q

48 BAPTISTA Firmino T11 POR 2 3 DNF

78 HERRERA Oscar T11 VEN 4 3 DNF

80 WALEED Alaida T11 KSA 1 3 DQ R 164.7

14 ARMANDO Jose T11 ANG 5 7 DNS

15 DOS SANTOS Octavio T11 ANG 1 7 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best
q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Round 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:10

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO-ARROYO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 53 BULLIDO Luis T11 ESP 9 OCT 1978 1 0.261 53.11 Q PB

2 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 27 MAY 1985 5 0.221 54.01 Q

80 WALEED Alaida T11 KSA 26 SEP 1984 3 0.280 DQ R 164.7

15 DOS SANTOS Octavio T11 ANG 2 SEP 1981 7 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO-ARROYO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 59 BA Aladji T11 FRA 15 DEC 1973 1 0.258 56.55 Q

2 22 OLIVEIRA Emerson T11 BRA 28 APR 1972 5 0.320 58.56 Q

48 BAPTISTA Firmino T11 POR 13 OCT 1977 3 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO-ARROYO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 3 FEB 1967 1 0.265 55.72 Q

2 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 21 MAY 1985 3 0.235 56.37 Q PB

3 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 6 MAY 1982 5 0.338 1:00.08

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO-ARROYO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 4 APR 1980 5 0.203 55.58 Q

2 84 TAYGANOV Artem T11 RUS 26 JAN 1985 1 0.302 59.08 Q

78 HERRERA Oscar T11 VEN 14 OCT 1986 3 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO-ARROYO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 26 WALSH Dustin T11 CAN 3 JUL 1983 5 0.225 55.44 Q

2 55 DELGADO Pedro T11 ESP 25 JAN 1975 1 1:03.52 Q

3 39 VATOV Ivaylo T11 BUL 17 JUL 1990 3 1:23.51 q

14 ARMANDO Jose T11 ANG 3 MAR 1973 7 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Round 1 Heat 5

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 58.54 BERGERON Dean CAN Arbon (SUI) 10 AUG 2006
GAMES RECORD 1:05.19 BOESCH Beat SUI Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 527 GEIERSPICHLER Thomas T52 AUT 1 3 1 1:08.54 Q

2 516 BEAUDOIN Andre T52 CAN 1 2 2 1:09.33 Q

3 526 PETH Rungsri T52 THA 1 5 3 1:09.48 Q

4 517 BERGERON Dean T52 CAN 2 5 1 1:10.21 Q

5 537 BOESCH Beat T52 SUI 2 4 2 1:11.12 Q

6 522 ITO Tomoya T52 JPN 2 2 3 1:11.48 Q

7 536 SANZ Santiago T52 ESP 2 3 4 1:14.20 q

8 521 TOYOJI Steven T52 USA 2 6 5 1:15.26 q

9 549 TING Chee Keong T52 SIN 1 6 4 2:08.39

546 HERNANDEZ Salvador T52 MEX 1 4 DQ R 163.3

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 400m - T52

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:20

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 58.54 BERGERON Dean CAN Arbon (SUI) 10 AUG 2006
GAMES RECORD 1:05.19 BOESCH Beat SUI Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 527 GEIERSPICHLER Thomas T52 AUT 14 APR 1972 3 1:08.54 Q

2 516 BEAUDOIN Andre T52 CAN 10 SEP 1958 2 1:09.33 Q

3 526 PETH Rungsri T52 THA 2 MAY 1982 5 1:09.48 Q

4 549 TING Chee Keong T52 SIN 9 JUL 1972 6 2:08.39

546 HERNANDEZ Salvador T52 MEX 31 DEC 1963 4 DQ R 163.3

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T52

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:20

Results

ATM172C00001_172_C73A 1.1 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 14:48     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 58.54 BERGERON Dean CAN Arbon (SUI) 10 AUG 2006
GAMES RECORD 1:05.19 BOESCH Beat SUI Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 517 BERGERON Dean T52 CAN 12 FEB 1969 5 1:10.21 Q

2 537 BOESCH Beat T52 SUI 27 NOV 1971 4 1:11.12 Q

3 522 ITO Tomoya T52 JPN 16 AUG 1963 2 1:11.48 Q

4 536 SANZ Santiago T52 ESP 18 SEP 1980 3 1:14.20 q

5 521 TOYOJI Steven T52 USA 22 JAN 1986 6 1:15.26

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T52

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.04 AL-ADWANI Hamad KUW Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 52.10 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 578 LAKATOS Brent T53 CAN 3 5 1 54.36 Q

2 600 FAIRBANK Pierre T53 FRA 1 6 1 54.58 Q

3 581 GEORGE Joshua T53 USA 3 1 2 54.94 Q

4 590 PICHET Krungget T53 THA 2 4 1 55.73 Q

5 591 SOPA Intasen T53 THA 1 8 2 55.77 Q

6 583 LI Huzhao T53 CHN 3 4 3 56.32 q

7 580 BLEAKNEY Adam T53 USA 2 7 2 56.76 Q

7 613 SHILOV Sergey T53 RUS 1 5 3 56.76 q

9 585 MATSUNAGA Hitoshi T53 JPN 3 2 4 57.43

10 614 TERENTIEV Mikhail T53 RUS 2 1 3 57.54

11 615 COLMAN Richard T53 AUS 3 7 5 57.57

12 597 PUIGBO Roger T53 ESP 1 2 4 57.63

13 612 BIN NORDIN Muhammad T53 SIN 3 6 6 58.21

14 592 FERCHL Gottfried T53 AUT 3 3 7 59.04

15 576 GAUTHIER Eric T53 CAN 3 8 8 59.08

16 610 AGUILAR Jesus T53 VEN 1 1 5 1:00.19

17 599 MITIC Bojan T53 SUI 2 5 4 1:00.32

18 575 BOUCHARD Jacques T53 CAN 2 6 5 1:21.46

609 RAMIREZ Jaime T53 MEX 1 3 DQ R 163.3

518 DAVIS Sonny T53 CAN 1 7 DNS

604 GOMEZ Walter T53 ARG 2 2 DNS

587 HONG Suk-Man T53 KOR 1 4 DNS

676 YOO Byung-Hoon T53 KOR 2 3 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 400m - T53

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:35

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 50.04 AL-ADWANI Hamad KUW Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 52.10 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 600 FAIRBANK Pierre T53 FRA 27 JUL 1971 6 54.58 Q

2 591 SOPA Intasen T53 THA 25 MAR 1982 8 55.77 Q

3 613 SHILOV Sergey T53 RUS 1 OCT 1970 5 56.76 q

4 597 PUIGBO Roger T53 ESP 20 MAR 1978 2 57.63

5 610 AGUILAR Jesus T53 VEN 14 MAY 1963 1 1:00.19

609 RAMIREZ Jaime T53 MEX 30 APR 1963 3 DQ R 163.3

518 DAVIS Sonny T53 CAN 30 MAY 1980 7 DNS

587 HONG Suk-Man T53 KOR 7 DEC 1975 4 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False start Q Qualified by place
q Qualified by result R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T53

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:35

Results

ATM173C00001_173_C73A 1.1 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 12:11     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 50.04 AL-ADWANI Hamad KUW Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 52.10 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 590 PICHET Krungget T53 THA 16 MAR 1975 4 F1 55.73 Q

2 580 BLEAKNEY Adam T53 USA 27 AUG 1975 7 56.76 Q

3 614 TERENTIEV Mikhail T53 RUS 14 MAY 1970 1 57.54

4 599 MITIC Bojan T53 SUI 27 AUG 1985 5 1:00.32

5 575 BOUCHARD Jacques T53 CAN 19 JUN 1960 6 1:21.46

604 GOMEZ Walter T53 ARG 30 APR 1984 2 DNS

676 YOO Byung-Hoon T53 KOR 30 JUN 1972 3 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T53

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.04 AL-ADWANI Hamad KUW Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 52.10 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 578 LAKATOS Brent T53 CAN 1 JUN 1980 5 F1 54.36 Q

2 581 GEORGE Joshua T53 USA 18 MAR 1984 1 54.94 Q

3 583 LI Huzhao T53 CHN 18 JAN 1989 4 56.32 q

4 585 MATSUNAGA Hitoshi T53 JPN 15 SEP 1972 2 57.43

5 615 COLMAN Richard T53 AUS 28 NOV 1984 7 57.57

6 612 BIN NORDIN Muhammad T53 SIN 30 MAR 1988 6 58.21

7 592 FERCHL Gottfried T53 AUT 20 NOV 1970 3 59.04

8 576 GAUTHIER Eric T53 CAN 2 AUG 1975 8 59.08

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T53

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:45

Results

ATM173C00003_173_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 11:57     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 3 4 1 50.44 Q PB

2 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 1 4 1 51.66 Q

3 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 3 7 2 51.73 Q

4 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 3 1 3 52.35 Q

5 659 CASWELL Brandon T54 USA 3 6 4 52.39 q PB

6 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 1 8 2 52.69 Q PB

7 664 ZHANG Lixin T54 CHN 2 1 1 53.11 Q

8 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 3 5 5 53.14 q

9 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 4 3 1 53.15 Q

10 655 MATHIESON Colin T54 CAN 2 6 2 53.37 Q

11 731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 4 1 2 53.41 Q

12 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 1 1 3 53.96 Q

13 658 BIRD Jordan T54 USA 4 7 3 53.97 Q

14 711 BALDE Alhassane T54 GER 2 4 3 54.02 Q

15 715 ALLDIS Brian T54 GBR 2 8 4 54.64 q

16 732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 2 7 5 54.68 q

17 683 SUPHACHAI Koysub T54 THA 4 4 4 54.88

18 670 NISHIZAKI Tetsuo T54 JPN 1 2 4 55.57

19 672 WATANABE Kanji T54 JPN 4 2 5 55.62

20 744 CAMERON Matthew T54 AUS 3 2 6 55.78

21 678 AMPAI Sualuang T54 THA 1 3 5 56.76

22 663 XIAO Jialin T54 CHN 4 8 6 57.02

23 657 THOM Curtis T54 CAN 3 8 7 57.04

24 726 VAHDANI Mohammad T54 UAE 2 2 6 57.82

25 649 BAKER James T54 CAN 4 6 7 58.23

26 746 NICHOLSON Richard T54 AUS 4 5 8 58.47

27 662 LI Jun T54 CHN 1 7 6 58.84

28 724 ALNAQBI Jasim T54 UAE 1 5 7 59.37

29 693 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny T54 NED 2 3 7 1:00.02

30 713 CLEEM Sebastian T54 GER 1 6 8 1:10.30

727 MOLINA SIBAJA Laurems T54 CRC 3 3 DNS

735 VALLADARES Juan T54 VEN 2 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Round 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 JUN 1979 4 51.66 Q

2 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 30 MAY 1983 8 52.69 Q PB

3 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 5 JUL 1982 1 53.96 Q

4 670 NISHIZAKI Tetsuo T54 JPN 26 APR 1977 2 55.57

5 678 AMPAI Sualuang T54 THA 8 FEB 1973 3 56.76

6 662 LI Jun T54 CHN 3 FEB 1975 7 58.84

7 724 ALNAQBI Jasim T54 UAE 22 JUN 1978 5 59.37

8 713 CLEEM Sebastian T54 GER 10 AUG 1984 6 1:10.30

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:30

Results

ATM174A00001_174_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 10:57     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 664 ZHANG Lixin T54 CHN 2 JAN 1983 1 53.11 Q

2 655 MATHIESON Colin T54 CAN 1 APR 1979 6 53.37 Q

3 711 BALDE Alhassane T54 GER 21 DEC 1985 4 54.02 Q

4 715 ALLDIS Brian T54 GBR 8 JUL 1986 8 54.64 q

5 732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 28 OCT 1978 7 54.68 q

6 726 VAHDANI Mohammad T54 UAE 23 OCT 1979 2 57.82

7 693 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny T54 NED 16 SEP 1980 3 1:00.02

735 VALLADARES Juan T54 VEN 11 OCT 1980 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:35

Results

ATM174A00002_174_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 10:57     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 18 JAN 1973 4 50.44 Q PB

2 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 16 JAN 1986 7 51.73 Q

3 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 30 MAR 1983 1 52.35 Q

4 659 CASWELL Brandon T54 USA 2 SEP 1988 6 52.39 q PB

5 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 JUN 1967 5 53.14 q

6 744 CAMERON Matthew T54 AUS 20 SEP 1985 2 55.78

7 657 THOM Curtis T54 CAN 13 JUN 1986 8 57.04

727 MOLINA SIBAJA Laurems T54 CRC 2 OCT 1978 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:40

Results

ATM174A00003_174_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 10:57     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 4 APR 1983 3 53.15 Q

2 731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 13 DEC 1978 1 53.41 Q

3 658 BIRD Jordan T54 USA 4 APR 1989 7 53.97 Q

4 683 SUPHACHAI Koysub T54 THA 15 JUL 1977 4 54.88

5 672 WATANABE Kanji T54 JPN 15 MAR 1977 2 55.62

6 663 XIAO Jialin T54 CHN 13 DEC 1986 8 57.02

7 649 BAKER James T54 CAN 9 JUN 1973 6 58.23

8 746 NICHOLSON Richard T54 AUS 30 JUN 1970 5 58.47

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 1 6 1 51.21 Q

2 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 2 3 1 51.32 Q

3 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 2 5 2 51.44 Q

4 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 2 6 3 51.82 Q PB

5 711 BALDE Alhassane T54 GER 2 8 4 51.99 Q

6 664 ZHANG Lixin T54 CHN 1 4 2 52.53 Q

7 659 CASWELL Brandon T54 USA 2 7 5 52.66

8 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 7 3 53.32 Q

9 658 BIRD Jordan T54 USA 1 1 4 53.96 Q

10 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 1 2 5 54.01

11 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 1 3 6 54.25

12 731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 2 4 6 54.34

13 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 1 8 7 54.54

14 715 ALLDIS Brian T54 GBR 2 1 7 54.62

15 655 MATHIESON Colin T54 CAN 1 5 8 55.52

732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 2 2 DQ R 163.3

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:55

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 JUN 1979 6 51.21 Q

2 664 ZHANG Lixin T54 CHN 2 JAN 1983 4 52.53 Q

3 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 JUN 1967 7 53.32 Q

4 658 BIRD Jordan T54 USA 4 APR 1989 1 53.96 Q

5 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 5 JUL 1982 2 54.01

6 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 30 MAY 1983 3 54.25

7 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 30 MAR 1983 8 54.54

8 655 MATHIESON Colin T54 CAN 1 APR 1979 5 55.52

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:55

Results

ATM174C00001_174_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 14:46     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 46.89 WEIR David GBR Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 48.55 ISSORAT Claude FRA Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 16 JAN 1986 3 51.32 Q

2 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 18 JAN 1973 5 51.44 Q

3 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 4 APR 1983 6 51.82 Q PB

4 711 BALDE Alhassane T54 GER 21 DEC 1985 8 51.99 Q

5 659 CASWELL Brandon T54 USA 2 SEP 1988 7 52.66

6 731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 13 DEC 1978 4 54.34

7 715 ALLDIS Brian T54 GBR 8 JUL 1986 1 54.62

732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 28 OCT 1978 2 DQ R 163.3

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T54

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:00

Results

ATM174C00002_174_C73A 1.1 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 14:59     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 1:53.12 AVILA Abel ESP Athens (GRE) 27 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 1:57.19 KIKOLSKI Waldemar POL Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 136 SANTOS Odair T12 BRA 1 1 1 2:00.27 Q

2 162 ARROYO Miguel Angel T12 ESP 1 7 2 2:00.33 q

3 164 AVILA Ignacio T12 ESP 2 1 1 2:00.95 Q

4 163 AVILA Abel T12 ESP 3 1 1 2:02.87 Q

5 126 ADIMO Andrew T12 KEN 2 7 2 2:02.96 q

6 212 KIRILLOV Maxim T12 RUS 1 5 3 2:04.25

7 219 SPEED Ian T12 AUS 1 3 4 2:04.26 PB

8 155 KALVELIS Andrius T12 LTU 3 5 2 2:05.41

9 214 SOLOVIEV Evgeny T12 RUS 3 7 3 2:07.77

10 125 KOFFI Kra Paul T12 CIV 2 3 3 2:13.46

148 TSOKANOV Aleksandar T12 BUL 3 3 DNF

175 SALIMOV Islam T12 KAZ 2 5 DNS

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 800m - T12

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 1:53.12 AVILA Abel ESP Athens (GRE) 27 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 1:57.19 KIKOLSKI Waldemar POL Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 136 SANTOS Odair T12 BRA 17 MAY 1981 1 2:00.27 Q

2 162 ARROYO Miguel Angel T12 ESP 12 NOV 1983 7 2:00.33

3 212 KIRILLOV Maxim T12 RUS 22 JUL 1985 5 2:04.25

4 219 SPEED Ian T12 AUS 29 MAR 1973 3 2:04.26 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 59.61 136 SANTOS Odair (BRA)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 800m - T12

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 1:53.12 AVILA Abel ESP Athens (GRE) 27 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 1:57.19 KIKOLSKI Waldemar POL Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 164 AVILA Ignacio T12 ESP 19 JAN 1979 1 2:00.95 Q

2 126 ADIMO Andrew T12 KEN 21 MAY 1986 7 2:02.96

3 125 KOFFI Kra Paul T12 CIV 30 DEC 1980 3 2:13.46

175 SALIMOV Islam T12 KAZ 18 DEC 1989 5 DNS

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 58.97 164 AVILA Ignacio (ESP)

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 800m - T12

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:37

Results
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WORLD RECORD 1:53.12 AVILA Abel ESP Athens (GRE) 27 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 1:57.19 KIKOLSKI Waldemar POL Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 163 AVILA Abel T12 ESP 15 MAR 1977 1 2:02.87 Q

2 155 KALVELIS Andrius T12 LTU 5 SEP 1980 5 2:05.41

3 214 SOLOVIEV Evgeny T12 RUS 1 OCT 1986 7 2:07.77

148 TSOKANOV Aleksandar T12 BUL 11 FEB 1989 3 DNF

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:00.96 163 AVILA Abel (ESP)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 800m - T12

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:44

Results
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WORLD RECORD 4:05.11 MATTHEWS Robert GBR 1989
GAMES RECORD 4:13.28 COELHO Paulo POR Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Order Position Time

1 25 DUNKERLY Jason T11 CAN 1 2 1 4:23.65 Q

2 47 ALVES Nuno T11 POR 1 1 2 4:24.22 Q PB

3 19 BENCHIHEB Omar T11 ALG 1 3 3 4:25.26 q

4 86 GOSENS Gerrard T11 AUS 1 5 4 4:34.17 q PB

5 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 2 1 1 4:49.95 Q

6 84 TAYGANOV Artem T11 RUS 2 2 2 4:50.09 Q

7 40 ANDERSEN Mikael T11 DEN 2 4 3 4:50.52

52 VALE Ricardo T11 POR 2 5 DNF

75 CRISTOBAL Pedro T11 PER 2 3 DQ R 164.7

197 HERRERA Luis T11 MEX 1 4 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best
q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T11

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
17:40

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 4:05.11 MATTHEWS Robert GBR 1989
GAMES RECORD 4:13.28 COELHO Paulo POR Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 25 DUNKERLY Jason T11 CAN 21 AUG 1977 2 4:23.65 Q

2 47 ALVES Nuno T11 POR 24 MAR 1975 1 4:24.22 Q PB

3 19 BENCHIHEB Omar T11 ALG 3 SEP 1965 3 4:25.26

4 86 GOSENS Gerrard T11 AUS 3 FEB 1970 5 4:34.17 PB

197 HERRERA Luis T11 MEX 26 JUL 1970 4 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:08.89 19 BENCHIHEB Omar (ALG)
800m 2:22.54 47 ALVES Nuno (POR)

1200m 3:33.03 47 ALVES Nuno (POR)

Legend:
DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T11

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
17:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 4:05.11 MATTHEWS Robert GBR 1989
GAMES RECORD 4:13.28 COELHO Paulo POR Berlin (GER) 25 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 6 MAY 1982 1 4:49.95 Q

2 84 TAYGANOV Artem T11 RUS 26 JAN 1985 2 4:50.09 Q

3 40 ANDERSEN Mikael T11 DEN 28 APR 1984 4 4:50.52

52 VALE Ricardo T11 POR 13 JAN 1983 5 DNF

75 CRISTOBAL Pedro T11 PER 13 APR 1978 3 DQ R 164.7

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:15.85 84 TAYGANOV Artem (RUS)
800m 2:40.41 84 TAYGANOV Artem (RUS)

1200m 4:04.94 84 TAYGANOV Artem (RUS)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T11

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
17:47

Results
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WORLD RECORD 3:56.01 BOUALLEGUE Maher TUN Madrid (ESP) 21 JUL 1998
GAMES RECORD 3:56.01 BOUALLEGUE Maher TUN Madrid (ESP) 21 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 184 MAME Abdelillah T13 MAR 10 NOV 1975 9 4:09.09

2 258 PRENDERGAST Tim T13 NZL 1 MAR 1979 1 4:10.25

3 255 BERGMANN Max T13 GER 29 NOV 1985 6 4:10.86

4 183 KADIOUI EL IDRISSI Abdelali T13 MAR 25 JUL 1977 2 4:13.08

5 243 GOTTWALD Peter T13 USA 23 JUL 1984 10 4:13.24

6 171 WIETECKI Lukasz T13 POL 29 JUL 1984 11 4:20.40

7 239 ANJOS Gilson T13 BRA 2 AUG 1983 3 4:23.14

8 251 RUWANOWSKI Robert T13 POL 12 FEB 1986 7 4:23.62

9 240 PEREIRA Nelson Ned T13 BRA 16 JUL 1974 8 4:23.98

10 271 NICOLAI Ciumac T13 MDA 18 DEC 1965 4 4:32.56

11 274 RYFFOL Henrik T13 SWE 11 MAY 2006 5 4:34.79

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:09.30 239 ANJOS Gilson (BRA)
800m 2:24.79 258 PRENDERGAST Tim (NZL)

1200m 3:24.96 258 PRENDERGAST Tim (NZL)

Legend:
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T13

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
18:32

Results
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WORLD RECORD 3:58.25 EVANS Rob USA Sydney (AUS) 22 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 4:05.59 EVANS David AUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Order Position Time

1 1379 WAMBUA Stephen T46 KEN 2 1 1 4:06.89 Q

2 1380 NOUIOU Samir T46 ALG 2 6 2 4:09.18 Q

3 1428 SANTILLAN Mario T46 MEX 2 2 3 4:10.95 Q

4 1390 SAUER Abraham T46 USA 2 9 4 4:11.44 Q PB

5 1408 GOLASKI Wojciech T46 POL 2 10 5 4:11.58 q

6 1398 VAN DEN HEEDE Frederic T46 BEL 2 3 6 4:12.45 q

7 1378 TARBEI Abraham T46 KEN 1 3 1 4:12.91 Q

8 1425 LESHCHYSHYN Oleh T46 UKR 1 10 2 4:13.14 Q

9 1407 AWIZEN Marcin T46 POL 1 9 3 4:13.20 Q

10 1381 RAHOUNI Hamza T46 ALG 1 5 4 4:13.32 Q

11 1382 SEHILI Farid T46 ALG 2 5 7 4:13.47 q PB

12 1419 GTAIB Abdelghani T46 MAR 1 6 5 4:13.50 q

13 1427 MEZA Pedro T46 MEX 2 12 8 4:13.54 PB

14 1418 EL YAAKOUBI Salah T46 MAR 1 2 6 4:13.78

15 1404 FRANCO Antonio T46 ESP 2 8 9 4:15.26 PB

16 1389 MC LELLAN James T46 USA 1 1 7 4:17.57 PB

17 1394 NINOMIYA Naohiro T46 JPN 1 7 8 4:18.08 PB

18 1440 KOSMATOV Stanislav T46 RUS 1 4 9 4:18.08 PB

19 1444 CELIKOVIC Zeljko T46 SCG 1 12 10 4:20.85

20 1374 SAYENDO José F. T46 ANG 1 11 11 4:21.08

21 1400 MONTEIRO José T46 POR 1 8 12 4:23.77

22 1429 BRICENO Willians T46 VEN 2 4 10 4:26.32

23 1441 POLIANSKIY Alexey T46 RUS 2 11 11 4:27.29

1406 SOMMER Christoph T46 SUI 2 7 DNF

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T46

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
18:15

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 3:58.25 EVANS Rob USA Sydney (AUS) 22 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 4:05.59 EVANS David AUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 1378 TARBEI Abraham T46 KEN 28 SEP 1986 3 4:12.91 Q

2 1425 LESHCHYSHYN Oleh T46 UKR 7 NOV 1984 10 4:13.14 Q

3 1407 AWIZEN Marcin T46 POL 11 NOV 1985 9 4:13.20 Q

4 1381 RAHOUNI Hamza T46 ALG 9 JUL 1984 5 4:13.32 Q

5 1419 GTAIB Abdelghani T46 MAR 15 NOV 1981 6 4:13.50

6 1418 EL YAAKOUBI Salah T46 MAR 13 APR 1983 2 4:13.78

7 1389 MC LELLAN James T46 USA 7 NOV 1984 1 4:17.57 PB

8 1394 NINOMIYA Naohiro T46 JPN 10 NOV 1980 7 4:18.08 PB

9 1440 KOSMATOV Stanislav T46 RUS 28 OCT 1985 4 4:18.08 PB

10 1444 CELIKOVIC Zeljko T46 SCG 6 JAN 1969 12 4:20.85

11 1374 SAYENDO José F. T46 ANG 15 MAR 1969 11 4:21.08

12 1400 MONTEIRO José T46 POR 11 MAR 1975 8 4:23.77

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:09.52 1425 LESHCHYSHYN Oleh (UKR)
800m 2:19.09 1425 LESHCHYSHYN Oleh (UKR)

1200m 3:27.21 1425 LESHCHYSHYN Oleh (UKR)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T46

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
18:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 3:58.25 EVANS Rob USA Sydney (AUS) 22 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 4:05.59 EVANS David AUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 1379 WAMBUA Stephen T46 KEN 21 MAR 1982 1 4:06.89 Q

2 1380 NOUIOU Samir T46 ALG 10 JUL 1985 6 4:09.18 Q

3 1428 SANTILLAN Mario T46 MEX 20 MAR 1981 2 4:10.95 Q

4 1390 SAUER Abraham T46 USA 13 OCT 1970 9 4:11.44 Q PB

5 1408 GOLASKI Wojciech T46 POL 17 MAY 1986 10 4:11.58 q

6 1398 VAN DEN HEEDE Frederic T46 BEL 21 MAR 1974 3 4:12.45 q

7 1382 SEHILI Farid T46 ALG 2 MAY 1982 5 4:13.47 q PB

8 1427 MEZA Pedro T46 MEX 23 MAY 1975 12 4:13.54 PB

9 1404 FRANCO Antonio T46 ESP 25 AUG 1974 8 4:15.26 PB

10 1429 BRICENO Willians T46 VEN 4 4:26.32

11 1441 POLIANSKIY Alexey T46 RUS 24 APR 1991 11 4:27.29

1406 SOMMER Christoph T46 SUI 27 OCT 1972 7 DNF

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:04.92 1390 SAUER Abraham (USA)
800m 2:13.55 1428 SANTILLAN Mario (MEX)

1200m 3:21.56 1428 SANTILLAN Mario (MEX)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T46

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
18:22

Results
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WORLD RECORD 31:37.25 WANYOIKE Henry KEN Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 32:34.31 WANYOIKE Henry KEN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 17 THUO Francis T11 KEN 6 APR 1975 5 33:16.50

2 18 WANYOIKE Henry T11 KEN 10 MAY 1974 8 33:30.72

3 52 VALE Ricardo T11 POR 13 JAN 1983 7 34:54.43 PB

4 49 FERREIRA Carlos T11 POR 6 JUN 1969 2 34:57.93

5 74 LUIS Zapien T11 MEX 5 AUG 1975 1 35:11.42

6 35 TAKAHASHI Yuichi T11 JPN 12 JUN 1965 4 36:01.79

7 73 ANGELES Constantino T11 MEX 1 JAN 1976 6 36:51.98

197 HERRERA Luis T11 MEX 26 JUL 1970 3 DNS

Intermediate Times: 1000m 3:19.20 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
2000m 6:39.94 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
3000m 10:00.12 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
4000m 13:21.23 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
5000m 16:46.79 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
6000m 20:10.44 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
7000m 23:34.28 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
8000m 27:00.03 18 WANYOIKE Henry (KEN)
9000m 30:14.57 17 THUO Francis (KEN)

Legend:
DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 10000m - T11

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
19:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 20:25.90 FREI Heinz SUI Jona (SUI) 26 JUL 1998
GAMES RECORD 21:46.60 SCHABORT Krige RSA Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Order Position Time

1 729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 2 9 1 23:11.02 Q

2 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 2 6 2 23:11.11 Q

3 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 2 8 3 23:11.25 Q

4 660 HEILVEIL Jacob T54 USA 2 1 4 23:11.40 Q

5 712 BRUNNER Ralph T54 GER 2 5 5 23:11.62 q

6 708 FUSS Alain T54 FRA 2 3 6 23:17.08 q

7 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 1 1 1 23:39.12 Q

8 736 KISELEV Vladimir T54 RUS 1 4 2 24:47.43 Q

9 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 1 7 3 24:47.51 Q

10 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 3 4 24:47.63 Q

11 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso T54 MEX 1 10 5 24:48.69 q

12 653 LEDO Mark T54 CAN 1 2 6 24:48.94 q

13 651 CASSIDY Josh T54 CAN 1 8 7 24:50.08

14 694 SLETTEN Oivind T54 NOR 1 9 8 24:54.96

15 652 FILTEAU Michel T54 CAN 2 10 7 25:00.91

16 682 SUMAT Phanalai T54 THA 2 7 8 25:44.63

696 BOTELLO Rafael T54 ESP 2 4 DNF

697 MADERA Jordi T54 ESP 1 6 DNF

717 PATEL Tushar T54 GBR 2 2 DNF

680 PRAWAT Wahoram T54 THA 1 5 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 10000m - T54

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
9:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 20:25.90 FREI Heinz SUI Jona (SUI) 26 JUL 1998
GAMES RECORD 21:46.60 SCHABORT Krige RSA Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 16 JAN 1986 1 23:39.12 Q

2 736 KISELEV Vladimir T54 RUS 10 NOV 1974 4 24:47.43 Q

3 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 4 MAY 1964 7 24:47.51 Q

4 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 JUN 1967 3 24:47.63 Q

5 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso T54 MEX 1 OCT 1976 10 24:48.69

6 653 LEDO Mark T54 CAN 23 JUL 1977 2 24:48.94

7 651 CASSIDY Josh T54 CAN 15 NOV 1984 8 24:50.08

8 694 SLETTEN Oivind T54 NOR 6 MAY 1972 9 24:54.96

697 MADERA Jordi T54 ESP 19 JAN 1980 6 DNF

680 PRAWAT Wahoram T54 THA 24 MAR 1981 5 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:27.51 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso (MEX)
2000m 4:54.33 736 KISELEV Vladimir (RUS)
3000m 7:15.39 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
4000m 9:36.89 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
5000m 11:58.78 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
6000m 14:19.87 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
7000m 16:37.71 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
8000m 18:55.70 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
9000m 21:17.36 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 10000m - T54

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 20:25.90 FREI Heinz SUI Jona (SUI) 26 JUL 1998
GAMES RECORD 21:46.60 SCHABORT Krige RSA Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 6 JAN 1967 9 23:11.02 Q

2 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 5 SEP 1975 6 23:11.11 Q

3 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 28 JAN 1958 8 23:11.25 Q

4 660 HEILVEIL Jacob T54 USA 11 MAR 1970 1 23:11.40 Q

5 712 BRUNNER Ralph T54 GER 21 NOV 1971 5 23:11.62 q

6 708 FUSS Alain T54 FRA 10 JUL 1968 3 23:17.08 q

7 652 FILTEAU Michel T54 CAN 30 DEC 1966 10 25:00.91

8 682 SUMAT Phanalai T54 THA 16 SEP 1975 7 25:44.63

696 BOTELLO Rafael T54 ESP 23 FEB 1979 4 DNF

717 PATEL Tushar T54 GBR 26 DEC 1978 2 DNF

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:19.28 717 PATEL Tushar (GBR)
2000m 4:37.49 708 FUSS Alain (FRA)
3000m 6:56.76 598 FREI Heinz (SUI)
4000m 9:14.58 712 BRUNNER Ralph (GER)
5000m 11:36.75 660 HEILVEIL Jacob (USA)
6000m 13:54.29 598 FREI Heinz (SUI)
7000m 16:15.87 729 MENDOZA Saul (MEX)
8000m 18:35.91 712 BRUNNER Ralph (GER)
9000m 20:54.22 598 FREI Heinz (SUI)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 10000m - T54

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 7.25 PANYUTIN Oleg AZE Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 7.01 BOZZOLO Stephan FRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

1 174 LANGENHOVEN H F12 RSA 21 JUN 1983 7.19
+0.8

6.81
-1.8

6.60
+0.0

6.97
-0.7

- X 7.19
+0.8

GR

2 208 PANYUTIN Oleg F12 AZE 10 MAY 1983 6.60
-1.4

6.78
-2.1

6.62
+0.0

6.58
-1.2

- - 6.78
-2.1

3 205 AL SHANQITI O F12 KSA 3 MAY 1976 6.74
-2.0

6.64
-0.4

- - - - 6.74
-2.0

PB

4 209 ZAYETS Vladimir F12 AZE 4 MAY 1981 6.72
-0.4

6.14
+0.2

6.39
+0.0

6.50
-1.0

6.58
+0.5

6.69
-1.1

6.72
-0.4

PB

5 194 KYTSENKO Ivan F12 UKR 8 OCT 1976 6.51
-0.4

6.41
+0.3

4.34
-1.0

X - - 6.51
-0.4

6 198 DAZA Oduver F12 VEN 11 DEC 1981 6.21
-2.8

6.49
+1.1

6.20
-0.8

5.86
-1.1

6.42
-1.2

6.22
-1.7

6.49
+1.1

7 193 KATYSHEV Ruslan F12 UKR 18 APR 1983 6.42
+0.2

6.23
-1.0

5.96
+0.0

5.93
-0.2

- - 6.42
+0.2

PB

8 176 PALLIER Ronan F12 FRA 23 OCT 1970 X 6.17
-2.3

6.37
-0.8

6.38
-1.0

6.20
-0.6

6.33
-1.6

6.38
-1.0

PB

9 177 PEREL Antoine F12 FRA 9 APR 1986 6.27
-1.0

6.25
+0.2

6.11
-0.2

6.27
-1.0

10 170 WESOLOWSKI M F12 POL 6 OCT 1981 6.24
-0.9

6.09
-1.3

- 6.24
-0.9

11 180 ULBRICHT Thomas F12 GER 10 JUL 1985 5.88
+0.0

6.24
-2.0

4.65
-2.5

6.24
-2.0

12 139 DUAN Qifeng F12 CHN 20 JAN 1972 6.09
+0.9

5.84
-0.4

5.95
+0.0

6.09
+0.9

13 166 RODRIGUEZ M F12 ESP 1 MAR 1988 6.00
-0.1

5.66
-1.4

5.78
-1.3

6.00
-0.1

14 191 LIANG Keng-Chin F12 TPE 1 DEC 1982 5.79
-0.3

5.77
-1.8

5.81
-0.5

5.81
-0.5

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F12

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 7.25 PANYUTIN Oleg AZE Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 7.01 BOZZOLO Stephan FRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

15 147 GEORGIEV Svetoslav F12 BUL 14 FEB 1988 X 5.02
+0.6

5.01
-0.5

5.02
+0.6

16 278 GUITIERREZ Luis F. F12 CUB 1 SEP 1988 6.90
-1.3

7.11
-0.7

6.97
-1.0

- - - 7.11
-0.7

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
198
176
176

2
191
193
193

3
177
198
198

4
193
194
194

5
139
209
209

6
147
205
205

7
180
208
208

8
170
278
278

9
194
174
174

10
209

11
174

12
278

13
166

14
205

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

15
176

16
208

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F12

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
11:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 5.98 THRUPP Darren AUS Athens (GRE) 20 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 5.87 HAMDI Fares TUN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

1 1199 THRUPP Darren F37 AUS 6 DEC 1966 5.59
-0.4

5.40
-0.6

X X 5.61
-0.2

5.50
-0.6

5.61
-0.2

2 1169 LABUCH Lukasz F37 POL 23 OCT 1980 4.62
-1.8

5.02
-0.9

5.17
-1.7

5.45
-0.7

5.42
+0.5

X 5.45
-0.7

PB

3 1152 HAMDI Fares F37 TUN 17 APR 1980 5.45
+0.5

5.37
-1.7

X 5.30
+0.0

5.31
-2.8

X 5.45
+0.5

4 1188 CARDOZO Benjamin F37 MEX 30 MAY 1958 4.94
-2.4

5.42
-4.9

5.22
-2.3

5.38
-1.8

5.38
-1.7

5.16
-2.0

5.42
-4.9

PB

5 1158 VLK Jan F37 CZE 18 APR 1985 4.89
-1.6

4.67
-1.9

4.86
-1.9

4.51
-2.0

X - 4.89
-1.6

6 1162 BALDURSSON Baldur F37 ISL 23 JUN 1981 4.78
-0.7

4.63
-2.4

X 4.87
-1.1

X 4.58
-2.6

4.87
-1.1

7 1165 SILOVS Dmitrijs F37 LAT 23 MAR 1989 4.66
-2.5

4.44
-2.5

4.85
-0.1

4.80
-2.1

4.51
-2.0

4.75
-1.8

4.85
-0.1

8 1156 KOHOUT Jiri F37 CZE 10 JAN 1986 X X 4.41
-2.3

4.15
-4.1

4.59
-1.5

4.70
-2.6

4.70
-2.6

9 1157 LACNAK Lukas F37 CZE 15 AUG 1985 4.39
-2.4

3.90
-2.3

4.32
-0.9

4.39
-2.4

10 1190 VARIK Endre F37 EST 22 JUL 1981 X 4.33
-0.2

4.14
-2.1

4.33
-0.2

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1199
1156
1156

2
1156
1162
1165

3
1190
1165
1162

4
1158
1158
1158

5
1169
1169
1188

6
1162
1188
1152

7
1165
1152
1169

8
1152
1199
1199

9
1157

10
1188

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F37

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:36

Results
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WORLD RECORD 15.26 CASINOS-SIERRA David ESP Sydney (AUS) 20 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 14.56 CASINOS-SIERRA David ESP Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 54 CASINOS David F11 ESP 15 FEB 1972 X X 12.55 13.84 X X 13.84

2 66 BALDASSARRI S F11 ARG 30 DEC 1976 X 12.15 12.11 12.05 X 11.56 12.15

3 71 PIDDUBNYY V F11 UKR 3 MAR 1966 11.09 11.99 X X 11.64 11.99 11.99

4 72 PISKOV Yuriy F11 UKR 28 AUG 1969 10.67 11.37 10.98 X 11.67 11.53 11.67

5 42 BIMPASIS K F11 GRE 5 JAN 1974 10.19 10.04 10.79 10.82 10.82 11.12 11.12

6 43 KASKANIS Loukas F11 GRE 28 DEC 1968 10.34 X 10.06 10.35 9.98 10.35 10.35

7 76 BELLO Anibal F11 VEN 25 MAY 1968 X 9.49 X X 9.49

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
71
76
76

2
76
43
43

3
42
42
42

4
54
72
72

5
66
71
71

6
72
66
66

7
43
54
54

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F11

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
9:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 17.47 CHRISTIANSEN Jackie DEN Epoo (FIN) 23 AUG 2005
GAMES RECORD 14.69 CHRISTIANSEN Jackie DEN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1333 CHRISTIANSEN Jacky F44 DEN 5 MAR 1977 16.24 16.27 15.72 16.14 X 16.04 16.27 GR

2 1352 FRISCHMANN Joerg F44 GER 31 OCT 1963 14.61 X X 14.13 14.40 X 14.61

3 1449 FONSECA Gerdan F44 CUB 3 FEB 1973 14.29 13.94 14.29 14.30 13.29 14.07 14.30 PB

4 1336 PAPPAS Georgios F44 GRE 23 SEP 1978 13.77 X 13.54 13.90 14.15 13.83 14.15 PB

5 1332 SLIVAR Josip F44 CRO 2 FEB 1970 13.66 14.02 14.09 13.54 X 13.55 14.09 PB

6 1335 KYRIAKIDIS Miltiadis F44 GRE 21 NOV 1979 13.95 13.61 X X 13.67 X 13.95

7 1359 RAISON Paul F44 AUS 29 DEC 1977 13.95 12.73 13.33 13.47 13.65 13.54 13.95 PB

8 1320 COCKRELL Edwin F44 USA 19 NOV 1959 12.63 13.72 13.35 13.18 13.74 X 13.74

9 1347 KOLLY Urs F44 SUI 24 JUL 1968 12.54 12.34 12.54 12.54

10 1358 ELGIN Donald F44 AUS 19 DEC 1975 12.29 12.06 12.33 12.33

11 1317 DJEBLI Abdellah F44 ALG 29 JAN 1983 10.08 12.27 12.25 12.27

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1358
1320
1320

2
1347
1336
1359

3
1320
1359
1335

4
1449
1335
1332

5
1335
1332
1336

6
1332
1449
1449

7
1336
1352
1352

8
1333
1333
1333

9
1359

10
1352

11
1317

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F44

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
17:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.85 NEMEC Martin CZE Olumuc (CZE) 24 JUN 2006
GAMES RECORD 11.59 NEMEC Martin CZE Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 758 NEMEC Martin F55 CZE 24 MAY 1974 10.76 10.81 11.41 10.67 11.24 11.35 11.41 PB

2 755 BAGHERI Jalil F55 IRI 24 AUG 1972 10.59 10.68 10.94 10.47 10.49 10.85 10.94 PB

3 764 ISER Ulrich F55 GER 14 APR 1957 10.59 10.84 10.93 10.75 9.86 9.79 10.93

4 761 NALMPANTIS Ilias F55 GRE 2 JUL 1972 9.42 10.15 10.09 9.51 10.05 10.02 10.15 PB

5 765 WOMACK Robin F55 GBR 29 MAY 1971 8.82 8.74 8.77 9.10 9.30 9.06 9.30

6 763 TSINTARIS Nikolaos F55 GRE 23 JUN 1974 9.24 9.07 8.98 8.67 8.93 9.19 9.24 PB

7 757 YUSEINOV Mustafa F55 BUL 24 SEP 1970 8.95 X 8.92 7.84 8.60 X 8.95

8 759 SCAMBURA Dusan F55 CZE 14 NOV 1966 8.48 8.36 8.77 8.47 8.45 8.74 8.77

9 766 REID Kevon F55 JAM 2 SEP 1981 8.56 8.52 8.32 8.56

10 756 PANDZIC Dzevad F55 BIH 6 JUN 1969 8.33 8.26 8.20 8.33

11 686 KESKIC Dzenan F55 BIH 10 JUL 1976 8.22 8.32 7.89 8.32

12 760 SYKORA Zbynek F55 CZE 4 JUN 1984 7.89 7.80 7.57 7.89

13 753 ORTIZ Efrain F55 PUR 3 APR 1962 6.79 6.94 6.75 6.94

14 605 SHIH Yi F55 TPE 14 SEP 1971 4.87 4.81 5.28 5.28

Starting order 1
760

2
763

3
764

4
759

5
757

6
605

7
758

8
753

9
755

10
765

11
761

12
766

13
756

14
686

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F55

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 10.22 GALE David GBR Birmingham (GBR) 15 MAY 2004
GAMES RECORD 8.73 SCHABEL Richard GBR Birmingham (GBR) 9 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 506 GALE David F51 GBR 17 JUL 1968 8.97 9.58 9.65 8.20 X 9.07 9.65 GR

2 503 ZVOLANEK Martin F51 CZE 26 MAY 1974 8.19 9.04 8.24 9.04 9.63 9.54 9.63 PB

3 504 KALOGEROS Pantelis F51 GRE 8 MAY 1967 X 9.46 8.26 X X 8.92 9.46 PB

4 507 SCHABEL Richard F51 GBR 2 SEP 1958 7.09 8.13 9.04 8.29 8.24 8.78 9.04

5 502 BELES Radim F51 CZE 6 MAR 1973 X 8.89 X 8.58 8.38 8.86 8.89

6 501 MATIC Miroslav F51 CRO 3 MAR 1967 8.59 X 8.23 8.83 8.22 8.59 8.83 PB

7 505 MC CARTHY John F51 IRL 20 APR 1974 8.35 8.48 7.97 7.91 8.08 X 8.48

Starting order 1
503

2
504

3
506

4
501

5
502

6
505

7
507

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F51

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
17:45

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 1036 SALEH F. S F34 IRI 26 DEC 1977 38.74
1045

39.12
1056

39.65
1070

35.63
961

38.60
1042

39.98
1079

39.98
1079

WR

2 1039 WEST Daniel F34 GBR 15 DEC 1977 34.36
927

35.17
949

38.16
1030

X 37.13
1002

35.18
949

38.16
1030

PB

3 1024 MUSIL Roman F33 CZE 31 MAY 1971 X 25.35
915

26.63
961

23.85
861

26.88
970

X 26.88
970

PB

4 1035 KHAKZAVIYEH Jalal F34 IRI 24 AUG 1979 33.86
914

X 35.23
951

X X X 35.23
951

5 1041 BIN DABBAS M F34 UAE 28 FEB 1981 X 29.26
789

32.72
883

29.47
795

X X 32.72
883

6 1043 MacDONALD Hamish F34 AUS 19 AUG 1974 24.69
666

27.43
740

29.56
797

29.45
795

29.33
791

30.75
830

30.75
830

PB

7 1034 KRID Mohamed Ali F34 TUN 12 MAY 1991 X X 28.08
758

25.08
677

23.88
644

29.81
804

29.81
804

8 1027 SIDOROVS Aivars F33 LAT 21 NOV 1963 21.65
781

21.89
790

X X 20.51
740

20.77
749

21.89
790

9 1042 HIBBERD Gregory F34 AUS 8 SEP 1985 19.36
522

25.66
692

X 25.66
692

10 1040 FALEVAAI Terry F34 NZL 13 JAN 1978 24.45
660

22.54
608

24.03
648

24.45
660

PB

11 1022 HUGHES Robert F33 CAN 27 APR 1983 17.42
628

17.64
636

16.20
584

17.64
636

12 1006 DAMMENE Mohamed F33 ALG 24 JAN 1979 9.78
353

11.84
427

12.40
447

12.40
447

Starting order 1
1043

2
1040

3
1006

4
1042

5
1039

6
1041

7
1024

8
1022

9
1035

10
1034

11
1036

12
1027

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F33/34

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
12:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 59.38 CHIANG Chih-Chung TPE Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 58.56 CHIANG Chih-Chung TPE Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 262 CHEN Ming-Tsai F13 TPE 29 SEP 1987 51.07 40.10 50.23 46.18 44.17 49.51 51.07 PB

2 241 GAGNE France F13 CAN 18 OCT 1962 46.57 44.62 45.78 X 47.44 X 47.44

3 263 GORBENKO Igor F13 UKR 8 APR 1967 42.15 43.39 44.13 39.00 41.21 37.43 44.13

4 149 BUDETIC Branimir F13 CRO 20 APR 1990 X 42.59 X 38.45 41.98 38.37 42.59

5 259 BURDUKOU Siarhei F13 BLR 12 SEP 1987 40.83 X 39.87 38.47 40.87 37.90 40.87

6 237 YAHIAOUI Hakim F13 ALG 4 MAR 1973 X X 32.08 X X - 32.08

7 264 LISHCHYNSKYY Vasyl F13 UKR 18 MAR 1964 24.78 - - 29.97 - - 29.97

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
263
264
264

2
149
237
237

3
259
259
259

4
241
149
149

5
262
263
263

6
264
241
241

7
237
262
262

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F13

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 52.74 MATHIASEN Jakob DEN Sydney (AUS) 22 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 48.60 SAALABI Vahhab IRI Birmingham (GBR) 11 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1288 VAN der DONK Jos F42 NED 20 JAN 1954 44.88 42.56 45.69 44.08 46.27 48.50 48.50 PB

2 1281 OVCHAROV Dechko F42 BUL 3 APR 1980 42.25 46.92 47.01 45.19 43.41 47.42 47.42 PB

3 1289 STEINSTAD Runar F42 NOR 4 JAN 1967 45.62 44.20 39.87 44.53 37.76 40.42 45.62

4 1275 WANG Lezheng F42 CHN 4 MAR 1976 41.14 40.66 43.16 40.99 45.15 40.99 45.15 PB

5 1297 IVANOV Dmytro F42 UKR 12 JAN 1974 41.03 42.02 X X X X 42.02

6 1298 AL BISHI Ali Faiz F42 KSA 1 JUN 1979 X 38.79 36.93 31.42 X X 38.79

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1288
1298
1298

2
1281
1297
1297

3
1297
1275
1275

4
1298
1289
1289

5
1289
1288
1288

6
1275
1281
1281

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F42

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
18:30

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 1054 GUO Wei F35 CHN 2 JUL 1982 43.87
1000

46.26
1054

44.31
1010

43.26
986

45.67
1041

- 46.26
1054

WR

2 1097 NEWMAN Nicolas F36 RSA 17 JAN 1981 33.74
907

X 31.05
835

36.48
981

X 34.77
935

36.48
981

GR

3 1232 DOROSHENKO O F38 UKR 1 SEP 1981 47.34
957

X 42.71
863

41.11
831

46.49
939

46.59
941

47.34
957

GR

4 1095 PIOTROWSKI Pawel F36 POL 24 SEP 1985 34.29
922

34.23
920

34.73
934

35.43
952

32.63
877

31.88
857

35.43
952

5 1219 HARDANI Javad F38 IRI 22 MAR 1984 45.35
916

45.95
928

44.16
892

42.94
868

45.35
916

43.72
883

45.95
928

PB

6 1049 RZIG Faouzi F35 TUN 9 JUL 1982 36.25
826

34.87
795

34.52
787

34.48
786

34.48
786

35.60
811

36.25
826

7 1220 GREZL Dusan F38 CZE 4 MAY 1979 X 39.00
788

X X 37.01
748

X 39.00
788

8 1221 VRATIL Petr F38 CZE 26 MAY 1983 X 38.62
780

37.97
767

37.76
763

38.45
777

X 38.62
780

9 1050 FLEMMING Eric F35 CAN 24 OCT 1982 31.87
726

X 31.31
713

31.87
726

1061 ANTHONY Mervin F35 MRI 9 JAN 1979
DNS

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1054
1221
1221

2
1049
1220
1220

3
1097
1049
1049

4
1232
1097
1219

5
1061
1219
1095

6
1220
1095
1232

7
1050
1232
1097

8
1219
1054
1054

9
1095

10
1221

Legend:
- Pass DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F35/36/38

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
12:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 3 SANTOS Adria T11 BRA 4 5 1 +0.3 12.84 Q

2 2 GUILHERMINA Terezinha T11 BRA 3 3 1 +0.2 13.03 Q

3 13 FROLOVA Elena T11 RUS 2 3 1 +0.7 13.41 Q PB

4 4 WU Chunmiao T11 CHN 1 1 1 -0.8 13.48 Q

5 5 KANTZA Paraskevi T11 GRE 3 1 2 +0.2 13.58 q PB

6 8 BOSSMEIER Maren T11 GER 1 3 2 -0.8 13.75 q PB

6 7 SANTAMARTA Purificacion T11 ESP 2 5 2 +0.7 13.75 q

8 12 TORRES Alberlis T11 VEN 4 3 2 +0.3 13.91 q PB

9 6 MARKEVICIENE Sigita T11 LTU 2 1 3 +0.7 14.41 PB

10 1 PASCOAL Estefania M. T11 ANG 4 1 3 +0.3 14.55

11 9 SOSA Gracia T11 ARG 1 5 3 -0.8 14.83

12 11 PINTO Yucleisy T11 VEN 3 5 3 +0.2 15.15

13 10 ALFARO Lucia T11 MEX 2 7 4 +0.7 15.32

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Round 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
12:50

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: -0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 4 WU Chunmiao T11 CHN 23 APR 1985 1 0.219 13.48 Q

2 8 BOSSMEIER Maren T11 GER 19 FEB 1984 3 0.268 13.75 PB

3 9 SOSA Gracia T11 ARG 26 FEB 1990 5 0.224 14.83

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
12:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 13 FROLOVA Elena T11 RUS 19 MAR 1967 3 0.210 13.41 Q PB

2 7 SANTAMARTA Purificacion T11 ESP 25 MAY 1962 5 0.228 F1 13.75

3 6 MARKEVICIENE Sigita T11 LTU 6 MAY 1962 1 0.262 14.41 PB

4 10 ALFARO Lucia T11 MEX 16 FEB 1990 7 15.32

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
12:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 2 GUILHERMINA Terezinha T11 BRA 3 OCT 1978 3 0.293 13.03 Q

2 5 KANTZA Paraskevi T11 GRE 8 AUG 1976 1 0.186 F1 13.58 PB

3 11 PINTO Yucleisy T11 VEN 11 APR 1981 5 0.222 15.15

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 3 SANTOS Adria T11 BRA 11 AUG 1974 5 0.217 12.84 Q

2 12 TORRES Alberlis T11 VEN 20 NOV 1985 3 0.199 13.91 q PB

3 1 PASCOAL Estefania M. T11 ANG 14 SEP 1979 1 0.215 14.55

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.64 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 2 5 1 +0.6 25.28 Q GR

2 107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia T12 FRA 4 3 1 +0.8 25.94 Q PB

3 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 4 7 2 +0.8 26.13 q PB

4 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 1 7 1 -0.3 26.94 Q

5 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 1 3 2 -0.3 27.23 q

6 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 1 5 3 -0.3 27.24 q

7 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 3 7 1 27.43 Q

8 233 SMYRNOVA Tetyana T12 UKR 4 5 3 +0.8 28.01 q

9 108 KNORS Annalena T12 GER 3 3 2 28.17

10 97 STEFANINI Elisabetta T12 ITA 2 1 2 +0.6 29.30

11 105 MAKEYEVA Svetlana T12 KAZ 4 1 4 +0.8 29.80 PB

12 90 WAMUYU Grace T12 KEN 3 5 3 30.17

13 93 MIZOGUCHI Yoshie T12 JPN 3 1 4 30.21

92 SUN Xin T12 CHN 2 3 DQ R 164.7

100 KOLNIKOVA Hanka T12 SVK 1 1 DNS

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified GR Games Record PB Personal Best
q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Round 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:00

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.64 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Wind: -0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 9 JUN 1985 7 0.288 26.94 Q

2 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 10 JAN 1988 3 0.299 27.23

3 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 10 MAR 1977 5 0.411 27.24

100 KOLNIKOVA Hanka T12 SVK 19 JUL 1989 1 DNS

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.64 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 12 SEP 1984 5 0.228 25.28 Q GR

2 97 STEFANINI Elisabetta T12 ITA 19 JUN 1983 1 0.279 29.30

92 SUN Xin T12 CHN 10 NOV 1988 3 DQ R 164.7

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start GR Games Record Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.28 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 3 SEP 2006

Wind:  m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 8 SEP 1975 7 0.331 27.43 Q

2 108 KNORS Annalena T12 GER 21 NOV 1987 3 0.175 28.17

3 90 WAMUYU Grace T12 KEN 3 JUN 1984 5 0.238 30.17

4 93 MIZOGUCHI Yoshie T12 JPN 1 MAY 1978 1 0.203 30.21

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.28 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 3 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia T12 FRA 30 MAY 1981 3 0.325 25.94 Q PB

2 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 24 MAR 1990 7 0.167 F1 26.13 q PB

3 233 SMYRNOVA Tetyana T12 UKR 22 OCT 1987 5 0.211 28.01 q

4 105 MAKEYEVA Svetlana T12 KAZ 9 FEB 1982 1 0.324 29.80 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 54.46 RUNYAN Marla USA Los Angeles (USA) 3 JAN 1995
GAMES RECORD 57.11 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 26 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 228 KEITA Nantenin T13 FRA 1 2 1 1:00.36 Q

2 230 DEAL Katherine T13 GBR 1 3 2 1:00.38 Q PB

3 234 SEMENOVA Olga T13 RUS 2 7 1 1:02.36 Q

4 227 HAYES Ilse T13 RSA 2 6 2 1:03.50 Q

5 229 MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin T13 GER 2 4 3 1:04.32 Q PB

6 87 ALEXANDRE Evalina T13 ANG 1 4 3 1:04.34 Q PB

7 221 MARTINS Indayana T13 BRA 2 2 4 1:06.81 q

8 235 NILSSON Natalie T13 SWE 1 5 4 1:09.80 q

9 224 ZLATANOVA Evelina T13 BUL 2 3 5 1:12.99

10 96 MIKULIC Marija T13 CRO 2 5 6 1:13.51

11 223 KOLEVA Blagovesta T13 BUL 1 6 5 1:14.38

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 400m - T13

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:10

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 54.46 RUNYAN Marla USA Los Angeles (USA) 3 JAN 1995
GAMES RECORD 57.11 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 26 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 228 KEITA Nantenin T13 FRA 5 NOV 1984 2 1:00.36 Q

2 230 DEAL Katherine T13 GBR 25 NOV 1991 3 1:00.38 Q PB

3 87 ALEXANDRE Evalina T13 ANG 6 JUN 1984 4 0.231 F1 1:04.34 Q PB

4 235 NILSSON Natalie T13 SWE 22 JAN 1989 5 0.333 1:09.80

5 223 KOLEVA Blagovesta T13 BUL 11 NOV 1987 6 1:14.38

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 400m - T13

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 54.46 RUNYAN Marla USA Los Angeles (USA) 3 JAN 1995
GAMES RECORD 57.11 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 26 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 234 SEMENOVA Olga T13 RUS 17 OCT 1973 7 0.266 1:02.36 Q

2 227 HAYES Ilse T13 RSA 30 AUG 1985 6 0.169 1:03.50 Q

3 229 MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin T13 GER 15 JAN 1982 4 0.222 1:04.32 Q PB

4 221 MARTINS Indayana T13 BRA 22 NOV 1988 2 0.217 1:06.81 q

5 224 ZLATANOVA Evelina T13 BUL 23 MAR 1987 3 0.347 1:12.99

6 96 MIKULIC Marija T13 CRO 10 JAN 1989 5 1:13.51

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 400m - T13

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:15

Results

ATW163C00002_163_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 14:32     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 55.99 MORAMA Tshotlego BOT Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 56.11 VASSILIEVA Lioubov RUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1363 FIODOROW Alicja T46 POL 22 MAY 1985 2 0.277 59.68 PB

2 1372 MOGUCHAYA Alexandra T46 RUS 18 AUG 1990 3 0.250 F1 1:01.09 PB

3 1373 VASILIEVA Luobov T46 RUS 6 OCT 1971 5 0.353 1:02.14 PB

4 1368 RUDKIVSKA Tetyana T46 UKR 6 MAY 1980 4 1:02.99

5 1360 FINDER Sheila T46 BRA 15 AUG 1979 7 0.249 1:05.88

6 1304 HOLMES April T46 USA 11 MAR 1973 6 0.272 1:07.39

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 400m - T46

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
10:55

Results

ATW168E00001_168_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 10:59     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 2:07.89 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 2:16.99 MEYER Claudia GER Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 119 BATALOVA Rima T12 RUS 1 1 1 2:19.89 Q

2 110 HINTON Tracey T12 GBR 1 3 2 2:21.84 q

3 107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia T12 FRA 2 5 1 2:23.32 Q

4 121 PAUTOVA Elena T12 RUS 3 3 1 2:24.20 Q

5 101 CONGOST Elena T12 ESP 3 7 2 2:25.36 q

6 88 CHEPKOPUS Julia T12 KEN 3 1 3 2:31.17

7 120 CHERNOVA Viktoriya T12 RUS 2 1 2 2:33.54

8 95 MATOSEVIC Ivana T12 CRO 3 5 4 2:40.07

9 6 MARKEVICIENE Sigita T12 LTU 2 3 3 2:41.00

89 NASIMIYU Nelly T12 KEN 1 5 DQ R 163.5

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.5  -  Breakline infringement

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Women's 800m - T12

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:45

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 2:07.89 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 2:16.99 MEYER Claudia GER Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 119 BATALOVA Rima T12 RUS 1 JAN 1964 1 2:19.89 Q

2 110 HINTON Tracey T12 GBR 19 MAR 1970 3 2:21.84 q

89 NASIMIYU Nelly T12 KEN 10 JAN 1985 5 DQ R 163.5

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:06.76 89 NASIMIYU Nelly (KEN)

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.5  -  Breakline infringement

Legend:
DQ Disqualified q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 800m - T12

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:07.89 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 2:16.99 MEYER Claudia GER Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia T12 FRA 30 MAY 1981 5 2:23.32 Q

2 120 CHERNOVA Viktoriya T12 RUS 30 DEC 1981 1 2:33.54

3 6 MARKEVICIENE Sigita T12 LTU 6 MAY 1962 3 2:41.00

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:11.05 107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia (FRA)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 800m - T12

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:07.89 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 2:16.99 MEYER Claudia GER Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 121 PAUTOVA Elena T12 RUS 22 JAN 1986 3 2:24.20 Q

2 101 CONGOST Elena T12 ESP 20 SEP 1987 7 2:25.36 q

3 88 CHEPKOPUS Julia T12 KEN 2 AUG 1989 1 2:31.17

4 95 MATOSEVIC Ivana T12 CRO 29 DEC 1987 5 2:40.07

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:09.58 88 CHEPKOPUS Julia (KEN)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 800m - T12

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11:41.61 GRAF Sandra SUI Rivera (SUI) 28 AUG 2004
GAMES RECORD 13:05.61 SAUVAGE Louise AUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 634 HUNKELER Edith T54 SUI 30 JUL 1972 2 12:58.97 GR

2 633 GRAF-MITTELHOLZER Sandra T54 SUI 9 DEC 1969 7 13:32.66

3 621 ROY Diane T54 CAN 9 JAN 1971 6 13:41.55

4 638 WOODS Rochelle T54 GBR 4 JUN 1986 5 13:42.36

5 646 WALLENGREN Gunilla T54 SWE 2 MAY 1979 4 14:07.24

623 RIPP Christina T54 USA 31 JUL 1980 8 DNF

640 BOZANGA Ajara T54 GHA 19 APR 1974 1 DNS

641 FORNOUR Anita T54 GHA 20 MAR 1982 3 DNS

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:44.79 646 WALLENGREN Gunilla (SWE)
2000m 5:19.49 634 HUNKELER Edith (SUI)
3000m 7:49.90 634 HUNKELER Edith (SUI)
4000m 10:25.59 634 HUNKELER Edith (SUI)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start GR Games Record Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 5000m - T54

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
16:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 10.28 BERNA Eva CZE Bilina (CZE) 11 JUN 2005
GAMES RECORD 9.21 BUJARKOVA Vladimira CZE Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1134 JONES Beverley F37 GBR 10 OCT 1974 9.37 10.57 10.14 10.12 9.97 10.22 10.57 WR

2 1142 FRASER Amanda F37 AUS 10 NOV 1981 8.86 10.13 10.19 10.17 X 9.65 10.19 PB

3 1138 YASEVYCH Viktoriya F37 UKR 13 SEP 1984 8.39 X 8.83 9.11 9.13 8.85 9.13

4 1122 JIA Qianqian F37 CHN 10 AUG 1985 7.86 X 7.83 8.63 9.09 8.71 9.09 PB

5 1126 BUJARKOVA Vladimira F37 CZE 13 AUG 1979 7.55 8.30 8.54 8.63 9.02 X 9.02

6 1125 BERNA Eva F37 CZE 25 MAY 1986 8.63 8.69 8.58 8.62 8.90 8.68 8.90

7 1128 ZABLOUDILOVA Nela F37 CZE 20 AUG 1991 7.93 8.21 7.28 7.71 7.47 7.27 8.21 PB

8 1124 NAKAJIMA Katsuko F37 JPN 4 DEC 1971 7.98 7.91 7.84 7.81 7.81 7.60 7.98

9 1131 BARTHE Melanie F37 FRA 29 MAY 1984 X 7.52 7.85 7.85

10 1139 COHEN Yomaira F37 VEN 25 DEC 1982 6.20 6.50 6.59 6.59

11 1130 RZEPKA Ewa F37 POL 19 JAN 1982 5.38 6.06 6.22 6.22

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1128
1122
1128

2
1122
1128
1124

3
1142
1124
1125

4
1134
1126
1126

5
1130
1125
1122

6
1138
1138
1138

7
1125
1142
1142

8
1131
1134
1134

9
1124

10
1139

11
1126

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Shot Put - F37

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
12:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 7.48 EL GARAA Laila MAR Khemisset (MAR) 14 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 7.12 BRUSCHKE Connie USA Birmingham (GBR) 9 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1247 EL GARAA Laila F40 MAR 10 JUN 1977 7.13 7.06 7.26 6.86 6.97 7.66 7.66 WR

2 1248 EL GARAA Najat F40 MAR 27 JUL 1982 7.50 6.29 6.74 6.89 6.50 6.62 7.50 PB

3 1246 MINETT Kim F40 GBR 21 APR 1978 6.74 6.56 6.57 6.31 6.47 6.59 6.74

4 1240 TLILI Raoua F40 TUN 5 OCT 1989 6.26 6.59 5.68 5.78 6.73 X 6.73 PB

5 1245 HANCOCK Sophie F40 GBR 8 SEP 1986 6.55 6.54 6.72 6.48 6.56 6.60 6.72 PB

6 1243 HOEMMEN Petra F40 GER 23 APR 1981 6.64 X 6.66 6.44 6.05 X 6.66

7 1241 KENNEDY Jill F40 USA 14 FEB 1971 5.59 5.80 5.00 5.86 5.84 5.42 5.86

8 1244 MUELLER Karen F40 GER 10 MAY 1964 X 5.33 5.06 5.16 5.47 5.15 5.47

9 1242 GAREFA Marika F40 GRE 4 DEC 1968 X X 4.41 4.41

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1246
1244
1244

2
1248
1241
1241

3
1245
1240
1243

4
1244
1243
1245

5
1240
1245
1240

6
1242
1246
1246

7
1241
1247
1247

8
1243
1248
1248

9
1247

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Shot Put - F40

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:00

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 1003 STAMATOULA Maria F32 GRE 15 AUG 1972 5.24
719

5.19
712

5.34
733

5.41
742

5.17
709

5.31
729

5.41
742

2 1032 HAMILL Jessica F34 NZL 20 JUL 1990 6.60
611

6.90
639

6.99
647

6.60
611

6.55
606

6.71
621

6.99
647

PB

3 1021 YAKYBCHUK Tetyana F33 UKR 21 NOV 1968 6.03
598

6.12
607

X 6.05
600

5.88
584

5.89
585

6.12
607

GR

4 1001 OUSSADIT Ouassila F32 ALG 9 DEC 1972 3.84
527

3.82
524

3.93
539

3.99
547

3.90
535

4.00
549

4.00
549

5 1031 TRIANTAFYLLIDOU A F34 GRE 9 OCT 1976 5.49
508

5.33
493

5.84
541

X 5.07
469

5.48
507

5.84
541

6 1029 BENOUMESSAD L F34 ALG 5.63
521

X 5.17
479

X 4.26
394

5.10
472

5.63
521

7 1033 ALZAABI Thuraya F34 UAE 10 MAR 1970 4.66
431

5.11
473

4.99
462

4.47
414

5.09
471

5.36
496

5.36
496

PB

8 1019 ALFARES Nouf F34 KUW 18 NOV 1977 4.68
433

4.78
442

4.65
430

4.06
376

4.13
382

X 4.78
442

PB

1002 ALSHERAIAN Maha F32 KUW 8 JUL 1969 X X X
NM

Starting order 1
1033

2
1003

3
1001

4
1032

5
1021

6
1019

7
1031

8
1029

9
1002

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Women's Shot Put - F32/33/34

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
13:05

Results

ATW495E00001_495_C73S 1.0 Report Created SUN 3 SEP 2006 16:06     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 24.95 LI Ling CHN Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 23.58 GUIMARAES Suely BRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 786 KHODAYARI Azam F57 IRI 22 JUN 1980 23.10 27.09 25.45 X 25.37 23.01 27.09 WR

2 785 LI Ling F57 CHN 23 JUL 1967 23.20 22.68 21.97 24.64 24.41 26.36 26.36 PB

3 784 MEDJMEDJ Nadia F57 ALG 20 MAR 1974 26.28 24.24 19.92 25.10 X 24.44 26.28 PB

4 788 BARRY Orla F57 IRL 21 SEP 1989 23.22 25.24 23.04 24.76 23.68 22.93 25.24 PB

5 787 KOLEVA Ivanka F57 BUL 9 DEC 1968 23.70 23.00 22.24 23.33 23.45 23.57 23.70

6 789 GRANT Sylvia F57 JAM 8 JAN 1963 21.41 21.76 22.53 X 21.83 22.54 22.54 PB

7 819 SERGIENKO Olga F57 RUS 11 SEP 1971 14.47 14.92 14.93 14.54 14.34 15.62 15.62

Starting order 1
819

2
785

3
789

4
784

5
788

6
787

7
786

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Discus - F57

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
15:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 32.44 ENEVA Stela BUL Espoo (FIN) 25 AUG 2005
GAMES RECORD 30.64 FELIFAL Karima EGY Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 813 ENEVA Stela F58 BUL 18 JUL 1975 29.42 31.94 X X X X 31.94 GR

2 811 SANTOS Roseane F58 BRA 15 OCT 1971 28.35 26.16 29.24 25.00 25.18 29.67 29.67

3 812 CHEN Fang F58 CHN 22 FEB 1965 27.67 29.48 X X 24.53 X 29.48

4 808 DJELAL Safia F58 ALG 4 MAR 1983 28.73 X 28.95 X 23.96 25.68 28.95 PB

5 809 SAIFI Nassima F58 ALG 29 OCT 1988 27.15 27.08 27.09 24.69 25.35 28.04 28.04

6 817 ROSALES Catalina F58 MEX 18 JAN 1966 26.42 X X X 19.33 X 26.42

7 815 MORRISON Coleen F58 JAM 29 DEC 1976 22.50 19.20 21.77 17.44 17.82 X 22.50

8 810 SOUDANI Mariem F58 TUN 31 JUL 1981 19.87 21.31 X 16.95 X X 21.31

9 807 NAKHUMICHA Mary F58 KEN 19 APR 1973 X X 15.95 15.95

816 BERNAL Floralia F58 MEX 8 AUG 1990 DNS

Starting order 1
815

2
808

3
809

4
813

5
816

6
807

7
810

8
812

9
817

10
811

Legend:
DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Women's Discus - F58

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
9:35

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 1205 ADOMAITIENE Ramune F38 LTU 5 NOV 1968 X X 26.77
541

25.08
507

27.64
558

27.95
565

27.95
565

GR

2 1201 FARKASOVA Andrea F38 CZE 10 JUN 1978 23.38
472

X 21.16
427

20.61
416

21.02
424

22.57
456

23.38
472

3 1047 CHILEWSKA Renata F35 POL 4 AUG 1966 X X 20.60
469

19.78
451

20.01
456

20.30
462

20.60
469

GR

4 1046 FOLTOVA Veronika F35 CZE 21 SEP 1980 19.42
442

19.30
440

19.57
446

X 20.60
469

18.65
425

20.60
469

=GR

5 1077 PROUDFOOT Katherine F36 AUS 21 APR 1977 17.35
466

16.44
442

17.03
458

15.26
410

13.82
371

17.20
462

17.35
466

WR

6 1200 CHLADKOVA Ilona F38 CZE 15 AUG 1978 15.77
318

16.33
330

16.21
327

17.36
350

17.78
359

17.61
356

17.78
359

1048 SHAYER Viktoria F35 UKR 24 MAY 1980 X X X X X -
NM

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1201
1048
1048

2
1077
1200
1200

3
1047
1046
1077

4
1046
1077
1046

5
1200
1047
1047

6
1048
1201
1201

7
1205
1205
1205

Legend:
- Pass =GR Equal Games Record GR Games Record NM No Mark
Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Javelin - F35/36/38

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 1307 YAO Juan F44 CHN 18 JUL 1984 35.07
642

34.79
637

38.59
706

- - - 38.59
706

PB

2 1261 ZHENG Baozhu F42 CHN 9 SEP 1969 28.41
579

30.01
612

29.73
606

30.08
613

29.43
600

- 30.08
613

WR

3 1306 YANG Yue F44 CHN 3 MAR 1983 X 33.24
608

32.59
596

31.51
577

30.06
550

29.90
547

33.24
608

PB

4 1365 HEGEN Andrea F46 GER 1 AUG 1985 29.96
499

32.22
537

30.43
507

33.47
558

36.49
608

X 36.49
608

GR

5 1270 BIENE Claudia F42 GER 17 DEC 1973 27.38
558

28.66
584

25.56
521

28.32
577

28.23
575

25.38
517

28.66
584

PB

6 1370 GUDKOVA Natalia F46 RUS 7 OCT 1974 32.29
538

29.83
497

28.87
481

27.58
460

31.94
532

X 32.29
538

PB

7 1269 VARE Marjaana F42 FIN 10 JAN 1967 24.88
507

23.72
483

24.78
505

21.90
446

24.82
506

24.32
496

24.88
507

8 1366 LEANTSIUK Iryna F46 BLR 15 FEB 1972 26.32
439

24.80
413

X 24.71
412

X X 26.32
439

9 1259 VICENTE Marlete F42 BRA 3 JAN 1964 15.12
308

15.68
319

X 15.68
319

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1259
1366
1366

2
1365
1269
1269

3
1370
1365
1370

4
1270
1370
1270

5
1307
1270
1365

6
1366
1306
1306

7
1306
1261
1261

8
1269
1307
1307

9
1261

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Javelin - F42/44/46

Final

Stadsbroek

3 SEP 2006
14:00

Results
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